0290-11XX

ERIEERIIG 5 > EBIRIERER

= TMmER!
o B

Delight Ihrnugh Connections

N HER:2026-01-14

A\ 47
YA Wi

i
o0

Pitch :3.50mm, 300V, 8A

I
=
ik
ol
-

memE
20 B0 A0
o W &
moORE
3
3

R
ol
o
B

m o FE
B0 WR
dmo ot
ki | H

Bt
1
;

HitEHZSE  BERERNKBER IEEERE

PCB Terminal Blocks, Push-in Design
PCB Terminal Blocks
3.5
Black (default)
Push-in Design
Without
Wave Soldering
3.50*(P-1)+4.3
15.5
10.9
0.5x1
1.2
02P~12P
Single level

2~12
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Delight Through Connections

PA
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED
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175
320
160
160
2.5
25
2.5
0.14
15
0.14
15
0.25
15
0.25
0.75
0.5

0.5

9~10

300
10
300
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